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1Participant VEHICLE

David BARRERE 1 12 110 16 1824 24 16AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1965

Eugène DELEPLANQUE 2 20 80 14 /23 23TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Christian ODIN 3 4 76 6 1420 20 12FORD Cortina Lotus 1964

Serge LIBENS 4 16 70 / 2021 13AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1962

Gilles COURAUDON 5 6 62 12 /22 22LOTUS Mark IX 1955

Maxime GRANSART 5 6 62 12 /22 22LOTUS Mark IX 1955

Louis ZURSTRASSEN 6 18 59 0 /21 20ELVA Mk V 1959

Simon NOBILI 7 * 57 4 1010 21 12AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275

Georges ROCCHIETTA 8 0 52 0 020 20 12AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275

Malik KINDE 9 0 50 8 /20 22MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Eric RAOUL 10 / 40 0 820 12MORRIS Mini Cooper S 1275 1966

Fabrice QUESNEL 11 / 40 2 620 12JAGUAR Mk 2 3.8 1960

Charles Edouard ROUSSEAU 12 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Christian GODARD 13 / 39 18 /21COOPER T39 1955

Felix GODARD 13 / 39 18 /21COOPER T39 1955

Sébastien BERCHON 14 14 36 / /22AUSTIN HEALEY 100-4 1956

Philippe LECARDONNEL 15 0 36 / 420 12AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1964

Christophe BEAUDON 16 / 31 / 1615TVR Grantura Mk III 1964

Thomas DUCHENE 17 / 30 10 /20LOLA Mk I 1959

Romain GUERARDELLE 18 10 30 / /20MG B 1963

Laurent CHARBONNEAU 19 0 30 NS /20 10TRIUMPH TR4 1964

Adrian VAN DER KROFT 20 8 28 / /20COOPER T22 1953

Damien KOHLER 21 / 24 / 1212FORD Cortina Lotus 1964

Thierry LAFONT 21 / 24 / 1212FORD Cortina Lotus 1964

Bart BLOMMAERT 22 2 22 / /20MG B 1964

Rikkert LEEMAN 22 2 22 / /20MG B 1964

Arnold HERREMAN 23 0 21 / /21COOPER T39 1955

Laurent PAULUS 24 0 20 / /20AUSTIN HEALEY 100-4 1954

Stéphane COLLAS 25 / 20 0 /20MG B 1965

Edouard DEGUEMP 26 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Marc JULLY 26 0 20 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Jean-Michel VILLOT 27 / 20 0 /20PORSCHE 356 (Pre-A) 1500 coupé 1954

Germain AUNIDAS 28 0 20 / /20MG A 1600 1960

François de CHANTERAC 29 / 20 0 /20AUSTIN HEALEY 100-4 1958

Thierry NOYER 30 / 20 0 /20TRIUMPH TR2 1955

Gonzague THEOL 31 0 20 / /20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Patrick HELLO 32 / 20 0 /20LOTUS XI 1100 1957

Fabrice PERRUCHOT 33 / 20 0 /20LOTUS Elite 1960

Harold HERREMAN DE MEURISSE 34 0 20 / /20MG B 1965

Benjamin ENGRAND 35 / 20 0 /20MG B 1964

Julien LEMEILLE 35 / 20 0 /20MG B 1964

Nicolas CHALANSET 36 / 20 0 /20MG A 1600 Twin Cam Coupe 1959

Pierre-Emmanuel CHAMPAILLER 37 / 14 / 212LOTUS Elite 1959

Mathieu PERSONNAZ 38 / 12 / 012MARCOS 1800 GT 1965

Patrick ZIMMERMANN 39 / 10 / /10AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1962

Stéphane EDOUARD 39 / 10 / /10AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1962

David FRANKLIN 40 * 10 / /10FERRARI 250 MM 1953

Francois ZENNER 41 / 10 * /10TRIUMPH TR2 1955

Christian CANE 42 / 10 * /10MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Grégory CARINI 43 / 10 NS /10AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1965

Hubert DAMOY 44 / 10 NS /10MG B 1963

Hugo PAYEN 44 / 10 NS /10MG B 1963

Gonzague RUCHAUD 45 / 10 NS /10MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Stanislas GURDJIAN 45 / 10 NS /10MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Guillaume BRAJEUX 46 / 10 NS /10AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1300 Mk II 1969
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1Participant VEHICLE

Frédéric LEMOS 47 / 6 / /6JAGUAR XK 150 3,8S 1960

André RAULIN 48 / 6 / NS6AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK I 1960

François FILLON 48 / 6 / NS6AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK I 1960
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1Participant VEHICLE

David BARRERE 1 14 100 14 2020 20 12AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1965

Gilles COURAUDON 2 20 78 18 /20 20LOTUS Mark IX 1955

Maxime GRANSART 2 20 78 18 /20 20LOTUS Mark IX 1955

Christian ODIN 3 6 70 0 1220 20 12FORD Cortina Lotus 1964

Simon NOBILI 4 * 68 8 1810 20 12AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275

Georges ROCCHIETTA 5 0 52 0 020 20 12AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275

Eric RAOUL 6 / 48 2 1420 12MORRIS Mini Cooper S 1275 1966

Louis ZURSTRASSEN 7 8 48 0 /20 20ELVA Mk V 1959

Fabrice QUESNEL 8 / 46 6 820 12JAGUAR Mk 2 3.8 1960

Jean-Michel VILLOT 9 / 40 20 /20PORSCHE 356 (Pre-A) 1500 coupé 1954

Eugène DELEPLANQUE 10 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Charles Edouard ROUSSEAU 11 0 40 0 /20 20TVR Grantura Mk III 1963

Malik KINDE 12 0 40 0 /20 20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Edouard DEGUEMP 13 18 38 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Marc JULLY 13 18 38 / /20LOTUS Elite 1961

Adrian VAN DER KROFT 14 16 36 / /20COOPER T22 1953

Christian GODARD 15 / 36 16 /20COOPER T39 1955

Felix GODARD 15 / 36 16 /20COOPER T39 1955

Serge LIBENS 16 0 36 / 420 12AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000 Mk II 1962

Philippe LECARDONNEL 17 2 36 / 220 12AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1964

Arnold HERREMAN 18 12 32 / /20COOPER T39 1955

François de CHANTERAC 19 / 32 12 /20AUSTIN HEALEY 100-4 1958

Germain AUNIDAS 20 10 30 / /20MG A 1600 1960

Thomas DUCHENE 21 / 30 10 /20LOLA Mk I 1959

Laurent CHARBONNEAU 22 0 30 NS /20 10TRIUMPH TR4 1964

Pierre-Emmanuel CHAMPAILLER 23 / 28 / 1612LOTUS Elite 1959

Sébastien BERCHON 24 4 24 / /20AUSTIN HEALEY 100-4 1956

Fabrice PERRUCHOT 25 / 24 4 /20LOTUS Elite 1960

Damien KOHLER 26 / 22 / *12FORD Cortina Lotus 1964

Thierry LAFONT 26 / 22 / 1012FORD Cortina Lotus 1964

Laurent PAULUS 27 0 20 / /20AUSTIN HEALEY 100-4 1954

Thierry NOYER 28 / 20 0 /20TRIUMPH TR2 1955

Romain GUERARDELLE 29 0 20 / /20MG B 1963

Patrick HELLO 30 / 20 0 /20LOTUS XI 1100 1957

Bart BLOMMAERT 31 0 20 / /20MG B 1964

Rikkert LEEMAN 31 0 20 / /20MG B 1964

Nicolas CHALANSET 32 / 20 0 /20MG A 1600 Twin Cam Coupe 1959

Gonzague THEOL 33 0 20 / /20MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1965

Harold HERREMAN DE MEURISSE 34 0 20 / /20MG B 1965

Stéphane COLLAS 35 / 20 0 /20MG B 1965

Benjamin ENGRAND 36 / 20 0 /20MG B 1964

Julien LEMEILLE 36 / 20 0 /20MG B 1964

Christophe BEAUDON 37 / 18 / 612TVR Grantura Mk III 1964

Mathieu PERSONNAZ 38 / 12 / 012MARCOS 1800 GT 1965

David FRANKLIN 39 * 10 / /10FERRARI 250 MM 1953

Francois ZENNER 40 / 10 * /10TRIUMPH TR2 1955

Christian CANE 41 / 10 * /10MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Patrick ZIMMERMANN 42 / 10 / /10AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1962

Stéphane EDOUARD 42 / 10 / /10AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1962

Grégory CARINI 43 / 10 NS /10AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1275 1965

Guillaume BRAJEUX 44 / 10 NS /10AUSTIN Mini Cooper S 1300 Mk II 1969

Gonzague RUCHAUD 45 / 10 NS /10MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Stanislas GURDJIAN 45 / 10 NS /10MORGAN Plus 4 Super Sports 1961

Hubert DAMOY 46 / 10 NS /10MG B 1963

Hugo PAYEN 46 / 10 NS /10MG B 1963
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1Participant VEHICLE

Frédéric LEMOS 47 / 6 / /6JAGUAR XK 150 3,8S 1960

André RAULIN 48 / 6 / NS6AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK I 1960

François FILLON 48 / 6 / NS6AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK I 1960
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